Position

Information Systems Manager

Information Systems Tech

Stdnt Info Sys Spec

Stdnt Info Sys Spec

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Department

Attendance & Student
Is (412)

Attendance & Student
Is (412)
Attendance & Student
Is (412)

Attendance & Student
Is (412)

Total Wages

$108,681

$79,745

$53,506

$44,937

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,987
$21,379

$21,782

$21,543



