Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Systems Manager		Sacramento County Office of Education	Attendance & Student Is (412)	\$108,681	\$24,987
Information Systems Tech		Sacramento County Office of Education	Attendance & Student Is (412)	\$79,745	\$21,379
Stdnt Info Sys Spec		Sacramento County Office of Education	Attendance & Student Is (412)	\$53,506	\$21,782
Stdnt Info Sys Spec		Sacramento County Office of Education	Attendance & Student Is (412)	\$44,937	\$21,543